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Acct ID: 158586 Period: Month
Customer name: Test System From: 04/30/2007 16:58:00
Address: N Till: 05/16/2007 17:10:41
Trader (office & login): Main.IBID117.1BID117129005
ACCOUNT TRANSACTIONS (Simple)

pate/Time|type| Ticket [instrument] Lot |B/s Dafe"/eT'i‘me open|ciose| p/w/a G$P/L commission|  Interest NSP/L Balance Equity Used Margin User Reas:
05/14/07, | pp 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 .00 1B1D117129005|
11:12:53
05/14/07, | cp |g788a32| Ssilver 200| & [93/14/97. |13 08[13.10 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00[54,000.00 54,000.00 .00 IBID117129005
11:17:52 11:17:28
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
Galor | cr [srssass|  siver 300| B [33114707 l13.09[13.10 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00(57,000.00 57,000.00 .00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
gorrarot | ce [srssase] sitver so0| B [33114707 13.09[13.10 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00(62,000.00 62,000.00 .00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
Sorvarar | ce [erssaro|  siver soof s 9714707 f13.10]13.08 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00{72,000.00 72,000.00 .00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
Soriarr | ce [evsssos|  siver ooof B [377197°7: [13.08]13.20 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00{84,000.00 84,000.00 .00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
Snaron | cr [ersss2al  siver 400 s |95724707: 13.09]13.08 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.0088,000.00 88,000.00 .00 System
05/14/07, | o ls7ess30|  silver s00| B |°%/24797. 113 07]13.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00{98,000.00 98,000.00 .00 1BID117129005|
11:20:48 11:20:41
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
Sraae | ce [srsssas|  siver so0| s |25729707 13.09[13.08 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00[103,000.00 103,000.00 .00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
Sraaret: | ce [srsssral  sitver so0| & [5>723707 |13.0813.10 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00113,000.00 113,000.00 .00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
Srarodr | ce [s7s8s02|  sitver s00| s [257237%7 13.10[13.08 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00123,000.00 123,000.00 .00 System
05/14/07. | p [g7sges7|  silver s00| 8 |%/214797: 113 06]13.08 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00133,000.00 138,000.00 25,000.00 1B1D117129005|
11:25:54 11:25:31
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
el | ce [srsserr|  sitver so0| B [257247%0 |13.07[13.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00143,000.00 153,000.00 25,000.00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
oraarot: | ce [srssszz|  sitver so0| B [3224797 l13.07[13.10 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00158,000.00 158,000.00 .00 System
05/14/07, | cp ls7es73a|  silver s00| s |°5/24797. 113.11]13.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00168,000.00 158,000.00 25,000.00 1B1D117129005|
11:27:45 11:27:36
05/14/07. | cp ls7es712|  silver s00| s |°%/24797: 113 07]13.00 -10,000.00 0.00 0.00 -10,000.00158,000.00 158,000.00 .00 1B1D117129005|
11:27:47 11:27:10
05/14/07, | o lg7eg7ac|  silver s00| s |°5/24797. 113 10|13.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00163,000.00 173,000.00 25,000.00 1B1D117129005|
11:28:14 11:27:51
05/14/07, | o lg7gg770|  Silver s00| s |°%/24797. 113.11]13.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00{173,000.00 183,020.00 25,050.00 1B1D117129005|
11:29:14 11:28:32
05/14/07 05/14/07

' ' . . . . . . . . 2! . 1BID11712
Sn2an0r | cr [erssrea]  siver i s [55a07 13.11]13.00 20.00) 0.00 0.00 20.00173,020.00 183,020.00 5,000.00 9005
05/14/07, | o lg7eg754]  Silver s00| s |°%/24797. 113.11]13.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00183,020.00 183,020.00 .00 1B1D117129005|
11:29:16 11:28:06
05/14/07. | p [g7sssso|  silver s00| s |%/14797: 113 10]13.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00[188,020.00 188,020.00 .00 1BID117129005
11:31:49 11:31:28
05/14/07. | p [g7sss70|  silver s00| s |%/14707: 113 12]13.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00[203,020.00 203,020.00 .00 1B1D117129005|
11:33:19 11:32:12
05/14/07. | cp [g78g922|  silver s00| 8 |%%/14707: 113 09]13.10 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00[209,020.00 194,020.00 25,000.00 1B1D117129005|
11:34:12 11:33:51
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
11:34:22 CP |8788916| Silver 500 s 11:33:36 13.10]13.09 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00|214,020.00 214,020.00 0.00 1BID117129005
05/14/07. | cp [g78g0a3|  silver s00| s |%/14707: 1310|1313 -15,000.00 0.00 0.00 -15,000.00{199,020.00 181,020.00 30,000.00 1BID117129005|
11:34:52 11:34:41
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
Oraar0 | ce [srssoss|  siver s00| s [33724707 l13.10[13.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00[204,020.00 162,020.00 30,000.00 System
05/14/07, | p ls7egosal  silver 00| s |°5/14797. 113 10|13.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00[210,020.00 168,020.00 30,000.00 1B1D117129005|
11:36:21 11:35:56
05/14/07, | o lg789000|  silver 00| B |°5/14/97: 113 00]13.10 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00216,020.00 198,020.00 30,000.00 1B1D117129005|
11:36:30 11:36:25
05/14/07 05/14/07

' ' . . . . . . 22 20. 1 20. .
oraarsr | ce [ersvoos|  siver ooof s 9724707 f13.11]13.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00{228,020.00 80,020.00 30,000.00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
Soriarr | ce [ersvosz|  siver ooof s [9724707 f13.10]13.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00{234,020.00 157,020.00 55,000.00 System
05/14/07 05/14/07

' ' . . . . . . 241 20. 1 20. .
Soriarr | ce [ersvoas|  siver ooof s [9724707: f13.10]13.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00[240,020.00 63,020.00 55,000.00 System
05/14/07, | p lg7800s8|  silver 00| B |°5/14797. 113 08|13.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00[246,020.00 202,020.00 55,000.00 1B1D117129005|
11:40:45 11:39:51
05/14/07. | p [g7g0076|  silver s00| 8 |2%/14707. 113 0g13.10 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00258,020.00 225,020.00 55,000.00 1BID117129005|
11:41:00 11:40:52
05/14/07. | ¢p [g7g0030|  silver s00| 8 [%/14707: 1313|1310 -15,000.00 0.00 0.00 -15,000.00[243,020.00 225,020.00 30,000.00 1BID117129005|
11:41:01 11:37:54
05/14/07. | p [g7go08e|  silver 00| s |%/14707: 113 11]13.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00255,020.00 207,020.00 30,000.00 System
11:41:19 11:41:11
05/14/07. | ¢p [g780093|  silver 00| & [0%/14797 |13 0g13.11 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00|282,020.00 270,020.00 30,000.00 1BID117129005
11:41:28 11:41:23
05/14/07, 05/14/07, B
11:41:30 CP |8788935| Silver 600| B 11:34:25 13.13]13.11 -12,000.00| 0.00 0.00 12,000.00]270,020.00 270,020.00 0.00 1BID117129005
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
gorrarci | ce [srso103]  sitver 900| s [32407 l13.11f13.08 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00|297,020.00 297,020.00 .00 System
05/14/07, | o |g7g9123|  silver s00| & [9%/14/97. |13.07|13.10 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00|324,020.00 306,020.00 45,000.00 IBID117129005
11:43:00 11:42:52
05/14/07, | cp lg7s9115|  silver 900 B |°%/24/97. 113.12]13.08 -36,000.00 0.00 0.00 -36,000.00288,020.00 288,020.00 .00 1BID117129005|
11:43:03 11:41:52
05/14/07, | cp |g7g9148]  silver 900 & |°5/24/07. 113 07|13.11 36,000.00 0.00 0.00 36,000.00|324,020.00 351,020.00 45,000.00 1BID117129005|
11:44:34 11:44:22
05/14/07 05/14/07

' ' . . . . . . . . . 1BID11712
Soriaron | ce [ersorac|  siver soof B [9729707: f13.08]13.11 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00|351,020.00 351,020.00 .00 9005
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
Soriaror | ce [ersorss|  siver soof s 9724707 f13.11]13.00 18,000.00 0.00 0.00 18,000.00369,020.00 369,020.00 .00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
Srrara | ce [srsores|  sitver 900| s |2573707 l13.11f13.08 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00|396,020.00 306,020.00 45,000.00 System
05/14/07. | ¢p [g7go180|  silver 00| & |%/14707: 113 07]13.00 18,000.00 0.00 0.00 18,000.00[414,020.00 342,020.00 90,000.00 1BID117129005|
11:47:02 11:45:52
05/14/07. | cp [g7go236|  silver 00| & |%/2497. |13 07[13.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00[422,020.00 332,020.00 135,000.00  |IBID117129005
11:49:44 11:49:30
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
goraardr: | ce [srso163|  sitver s00| B |257470%0 |13.14[13.03 -99,000.00 0.00 0.00 -99,000.00[323,020.00 150,020.00 115,000.00  [system I
gi’{ég{gg' cp |s789249]  silver s00| B gi’/ég/g; 13.0713.09 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00{333,020.00 288,020.00 90,000.00 1BID117129005|
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05/14/07, CP 8789210 Silver 900 05/14/07, 13.11}13.09 -18,000.00 0.00 0.00 -18,000.00]315,020.00 288,020.00 145,000.00 1BID117129005|
11:51:00 11:47:24
05/14/07, CP 8789295 Silver 500 05/14/07, 13.06]13.07 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00}320,020.00 270,020.00 95,000.00 1BID117129005|
11:54:28 11:54:25
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
11:54:58 CP 8789285 Silver 500 11:53:44 13.07]13.11 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00{340,020.00 371,020.00 95,000.00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
11:54:58 CP 8789269 Silver 500 11:51:50 13.08]13.11 15,000.00; 0.00 0.00 15,000.00}355,020.00 371,020.00 70,000.00 System
05/14/07, CP |8789300 Silver 500 05/14/07, 13.06]13.11 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00{380,020.00 371,020.00 145,000.00 1BID117129005|
11:55:37 11:54:55
05/14/07, CP 8789203 Silver 900 05/14/07, 13.12]13.11 -9,000.00| 0.00 0.00 -9,000.00}371,020.00 356,020.00 25,000.00 1BID117129005|
11:55:51 11:46:53
05/14/07, CP |8789311 Silver 500 05/14/07, 13.11}13.08 15,000.00; 0.00 0.00 15,000.00}386,020.00 386,020.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
11:56:11 11:55:40
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
11:57:31 CP |8789347 Silver 500 11:56:55 13.10413.11 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00}391,020.00 416,020.00 25,000.00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
11:57:31 CP 8789330 Silver 500 11:56:23 13.06]13.11 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00{416,020.00 416,020.00 0.00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
11:57:51 CP 8789359 Silver 500 11:57:35 13.1113.07 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00{436,020.00 461,020.00 25,000.00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
11:57:51 CP |8789356 Silver 500 11:57:31 13.11}13.08 15,000.00; 0.00 0.00 15,000.00}451,020.00 451,020.00 0.00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
11:58:18 CP 8789369 Silver 900 11:57:54 13.06]13.11 45,000.00| 0.00 0.00 45,000.00}496,020.00 496,020.00 0.00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
11:58:52 CP |8789377 Silver 900 11:58:21 13.12]13.07 45,000.00| 0.00 0.00 45,000.00(541,020.00 541,020.00 0.00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
11:59:50 CP 8789392 Silver 900 11:58:56 13.06]13.11 45,000.00| 0.00 0.00 45,000.00]586,020.00 586,020.00 0.00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
11:59:51 CP 8789413 Silver 500 11:59:50 13.12]13.07 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00{611,020.00 611,020.00 0.00 System
05/14/07 05/14/07

' ' B . 4! B 0.00 0.00 4! B 20. 20. 5 1BID11712!
12:00:00 CP 8789415 Silver 900 11:59:54 13.07]13.12 5,000.00 5,000.00[656,020.00 656,020.00 0.00 9005
05/14/07 05/14/07

' ' . B B 5 5 B 1,020. 72! 20. 2! B
12:00:43 CP 8789422 Silver 900 12:00:03 13.12]13.07 45,000.00| 0.00 0.00 45,000.00}701,020.00 6,020.00 5,000.00 System
05/14/07, CP |8789444 Silver 500 05/14/07, 13.07]13.11 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00{721,020.00 711,020.00 25,000.00 1BID117129005|
12:00:58 12:00:43
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:01:43 CP 8789440 Silver 500 12:00:40 13.12]13.07 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00{746,020.00 746,020.00 0.00 System
05/14/07, CP |8789499 Silver 900 05/14/07, 13.07]13.11 36,000.00 0.00 0.00 36,000.00{782,020.00 782,020.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
12:03:57 12:03:51
05/14/07, CP |8789509 Silver 900 05/14/07, 13.08]13.09 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000.00}791,020.00 800,020.00 145,000.00 1BID117129005|
12:05:00 12:04:16
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:05:01 CP 8789523 Silver 900 12:04:49 13.08]13.09 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000.00}800,020.00 800,020.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:05:53 CP 8789531 Silver 900 12:05:16 13.08]13.11 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00|827,020.00 827,020.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:06:14 CP 8789537 Silver 900 12:05:55 13.11}13.08 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00|854,020.00 854,020.00 0.00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:06:32 CP |8789548 Silver 900 12:06:19 13.09(13.10 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000.00}863,020.00 863,020.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:09:09 CP |8789592 Silver 900 12:08:18 13.08]13.11 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00{890,020.00 917,020.00 145,000.00 System
05/14/07 05/14/07

' ! B . B 5 5 B B 20. 5 1BID11712!
12:09:13 CP 8789560 Silver 900 12:06:46 13.08]13.11 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00/917,020.00 917,020.00 0.00 9005
05/14/07, CP 8789635 Silver 900 05/14/07, 13.11}13.09 18,000.00; 0.00 0.00 18,000.00}935,020.00 953,020.00 145,000.00 1BID117129005|
12:10:06 12:09:53
05/14/07, CP 8789624 Silver 900 05/14/07, 13.11}13.09 18,000.00; 0.00 0.00 18,000.00]953,020.00 953,020.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
12:10:09 12:09:19
05/14/07, CP |8789668, Silver 500 05/14/07, 13.08]13.09 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00]958,020.00 940,020.00 145,000.00 1BID117129005|
12:12:54 12:12:06
05/14/07, CP 8789655 Silver 900 05/14/07, 13.11}13.09 -18,000.00 0.00 0.00 -18,000.00]940,020.00 958,020.00 145,000.00 1BID117129005|
12:13:16 12:11:08
05/14/07, CP |8789677 Silver 900 05/14/07, 13.07]13.09 18,000.00; 0.00 0.00 18,000.00958,020.00 958,020.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
12:13:17 12:13:08
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:15:57 CP |8789721 Silver 900 12:15:46 13.08]13.10 18,000.00; 0.00 0.00 18,000.00}976,020.00 1,003,020.00 145,000.00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:16:05 CP 8789700 Silver 900 12:14:39 13.07]13.08 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000.00}985,020.00 985,020.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:16:44 CP 8789728 Silver 9,003 12:16:20 13.10}13.08 180,060.00 0.00 0.00 180,060.00}1,165,080.00 1,165,080.00 0.00 System
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:19:23 CP |8789751 Silver 900 12:17:26 13.08]13.11 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00{1,192,080.00 1,192,080.00 0.00 System
05/14/07, CP |8789784 Silver 900 05/14/07, 13.11}13.09 18,000.00; 0.00 0.00 18,000.00}1,210,080.00 1,210,080.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
12:19:50 12:19:23
05/14/07, CP 8789820 Silver 900 05/14/07, 13.11}13.09 18,000.00; 0.00 0.00 18,000.00]1,228,080.00 1,228,080.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
12:21:37 12:21:04
05/14/07, CP |8789832 Silver 900 05/14/07, 13.11}13.09 18,000.00; 0.00 0.00 18,000.00]1,246,080.00 1,246,080.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
12:22:06 12:21:54
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:22:44 CP |8789849 Silver 900 12:22:29 13.0913.11 18,000.00; 0.00 0.00 18,000.00]1,264,080.00 1,264,080.00 0.00 System
05/14/07, CP |8789856 Silver 900 05/14/07, 13.11}13.09 18,000.00; 0.00 0.00 18,000.00]1,282,080.00 1,282,080.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
12:23:08 12:22:47
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:23:50 CP |8789866 Silver 900 12:23:11 13.0913.11 18,000.00; 0.00 0.00 18,000.00]1,300,080.00 1,300,080.00 0.00 System
05/14/07 05/14/07

' ' . B B 5 5 B R 1,327 R 5 1BID11712!
12:24:08 CP |8789876 Silver 900 12:23:54 13.11}13.08 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.001,327,080.00 ,327,080.00 0.00 9005
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:25:07 CP 8789890 Silver 900 12:24:36 13.08]13.09 -9,000.00| 0.00 0.00 -9,000.00|1,318,080.00 1,318,080.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
05/14/07, CP |8789907 Silver 1,000 05/14/07, 13.10}13.09 10,000.00; 0.00 0.00 10,000.00]1,328,080.00 1,328,080.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
12:26:08 12:25:31
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:27:37 CP 8789912 Silver 1,000 12:26:13 13.10}13.08 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00|1,348,080.00 1,348,080.00 0.00 System
05/14/07, CP 8789929 Silver 1,000 05{14{07' 13.08]13.10 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00|1,368,080.00 1,395,080.00 45,000.00 System
12:27:44 12:27:37
05/14/07, CP 8789928 Silver 900 05/14/07, 13.07]13.10 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00}1,395,080.00 1,395,080.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
12:27:46 12:27:37
05/14/07, CP 8789938 Silver 1,000 05{14{07' 13.10413.13 -30,000.00 0.00 0.00 -30,000.00]1,365,080.00 1,365,080.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
12:27:56 12:27:49
05/14/07, CP 8789950 Silver 1,000 05{14{07' 13.07]13.11 40,000.00| 0.00 0.00 40,000.00]1,405,080.00 1,425,080.00 50,000.00 System
12:29:41 12:28:18
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:29:41 CP |8789945 Silver 1,000 12:28:00 13.0913.11 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00}1,425,080.00 1,425,080.00 0.00 System
05/14/07, CP |8789957 Silver 1,000 05/14/07, 13.11}13.08 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00}1,455,080.00 1,455,080.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
12:30:24 12:29:44
05/14/07, CP 8789975 Silver 1,000 05/14/07, 13.08]13.09 10,000.00; 0.00 0.00 10,000.00]1,465,080.00 1,465,080.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
12:31:28 12:30:29
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
12:32:12 CP |8790004 Silver 1,000 12:31:54 13.0913.11 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00{1,485,080.00 1,485,080.00 0.00 System
05/14{07' CP |8790009 Silver 1,500 05{14{07' 13.11}13.09 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00}1,515,080.00 1,515,080.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
12:32:24 12:32:15
05/14{07' CP 8790017 Silver 1,500 05{14{07' 13.11}13.09 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00}1,545,080.00 1,545,080.00 0.00 1BID117129005|
12:32:53 12:32:37
gg’/;g/g;' CP |8790029 Silver 1,500 gg’/;g/gz' 13.11}13.09 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00}1,575,080.00 1,605,080.00 75,000.00 1BID117129005|
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05714707, | cp [s790042|  silver 1,500] s [95/2497 113111300 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00]1,605,080.00  [1,605,080.00  [o.00 IBID117129005
12:33:56 12:33:30
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
Oolaaror. | ce [s790103]  siver 1.000| B [3724707 13.08[13.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00[1,615,080.00  [1,635,080.00  [100,000.00  |system
05/14/07, | o lg700108|  silver 1,000| B [95/24/97. 113 07)13.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00[1,635,080.00  [1,635,080.00  [50,000.00 System
12:40:07 12:39:22
05/14/07. | ¢p [g7900901|  silver 1,000[ B [95/24797. 143 0013.06 -30,000.00 0.00 0.00 -30,000.00{1,605,080.00  |1,605,080.00  [o.00 IBID117129005
12:40:53 12:37:58
05/14/07. | ¢cp [a790128]  silver 1,000] B [95/14/97. 113 00)13.10 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00|1,615,080.00  [1,615,080.00 0.0 IBID117129005
12:42:34 12:42:12
05/14/07. | ¢cp [a790135|  silver 1,000] s [95/14797. 143 06)13.00 -30,000.00 0.00 0.00 -30,000.00{1,585,080.00  |1,585,080.00  [o.00 IBID117129005
12:42:42 12:42:37
05/14/07. | ¢cp [a790145|  silver 1,000] s [95/1497. 143 10]13.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00|1,595,080.00  [1,565,080.00  |50,000.00 IBID117129005
12:43:12 12:43:05
05/14/07. | ¢cp [a790138]  silver 1,000] B [95/14/97. 143 00)13.10 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00|1,605,080.00  [1,305,080.00  [500,000.00  [iBID117129005
12:44:28 12:42:45
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
oraarot | ce [sr90152]  siver 10,000[ s [35724/07: l13.10]13.09 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.001,705,080.00  [1,705,080.00  |o.00 System
05/14/07, | cp [s790178]  silver 10,000| B [9724797. 13 09)13.10 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.00{1,805,080.00  [1,815,080.00  [50,000.00 IBID117129005
12:45:30 12:45:05
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
oraaron | ce [sr9017a]  siver 1000 B [357247°0 J13.09[13.10 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00|1,815,080.00  [1,815,080.00 0.0 IBID117129005
05/14/07, | ¢p [s790202|  silver 10,000| B [95724797. 15 09)13.10 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.00[1,915,080.00  [1,915,080.00  [o.00 IBID117129005
12:46:19 12:46:04
05/14/07. | ¢cp [a790210|  silver 10,000| s |95/24707. 113 10]13.00 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.00[2,015,080.00  [2,015,080.00  |o.00 IBID117129005
12:46:33 12:46:22
05/14/07. | cp [a790226] silver 10,000| & |95/24707. 113 00]13.10 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.00[2,115,080.00  [2,115,080.00  |o.00 IBID117129005
12:48:37 12:46:38
05/14/07. | ¢cp [a790246|  silver 10,000| s |95/24707. 113 10]13.00 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.00[2,215,080.00  [2,215,080.00  [o.00 IBID117129005
12:48:59 12:48:40
05/14/07, | o lg700260|  silver 10,000| B [%/14707. 113 07]13.10 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00[2,515,080.00  [2,615,080.00  [500,000.00  |system
12:49:49 12:49:33
05/14/07. | ¢cp [a790252|  silver 10,000| B [%8/14707. 113 09]13.10 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.00[2,615,080.00  [2,615,080.00  [o.00 IBID117129005
12:49:52 12:49:02
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
oraare | cr [e7o027a|  siver 10,000] s |75724797 l13.10[13.07 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00[2,915,080.00  [2,915,080.00 0.0 System
05/14/07. | ¢cp [a790283|  silver 10,000| 8 [%/14707. 113 07]13.10 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00[3,215,080.00  [3,215,080.00 0.0 IBID117129005
12:50:51 12:50:32
05/14/07. | ¢p [g790202|  silver 10,000| s [%724797. 15 10]13.07 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00[3,515,080.00  [3,515,080.00 0.0 System
12:53:11 12:50:53
05/14/07, | cp [s790320]  silver 10,000| s [%/24797. 13 11)13.10 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.003,615,080.00  |3,615,080.00  |500,000.00  |iBID117129005|
12:58:40 12:54:55
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
oroarter | ce [sro0322]  sitver 10,000| s [3572%/97 l13.10]13.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[3,615,080.00  [3,615,080.00  [o.00 IBID117129005
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
oroarae | ce [s79099]  siver 10,000[ 8 0504797 |13.10]13.11 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.00(3,715,080.00  [3,715,080.00  |o.00 System
05/14/07. | ¢p [g790433|  silver 10,000| s [%724797: 13 10)13.11 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.00[3,815,080.00  [3,815,080.00  [500,000.00  [System
13:12:05 13:11:17
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
Soraator | ce [s790a0a]  sitver 10,000[ s [957349%: |13.11]13.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,815,080.00  [3,815,080.00  fo.00 IBID117129005
05/14/07, | ¢p lg700a62|  silver 10,000| s [9/14/97. 113 15]13.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[3,815,080.00  |3,815,080.00  [500,000.00  |iBID117129005]
13:16:09 13:13:59
05/14/07 05/14/07

' ! . . 5 0.00 0.00 5 1 R 1 R 5 1BID11712!
Soraarar | ce [e7ovsss|  siver 10,000 s |25734707 L13.12[13.02 0.00 0.003,815,080.00  [3,815,080.00  fo.00 9005
05/14/07, 05/14/07,
Sorzarar | ce [e7ovsss|  siver 10,000 B [9529407 |13.12]13.3 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.00[3,915,080.00  [3,915,080.00  |o.00 System
05/15/07 05/15/07

! ' . . B 0.00 0.00 1 B 2 R 2 R 5 1BID11712!
ooroora? | cp [s79380a|  sitver 1000f s 372507 f13.16]13.15 10,000.00 0,000.00]3,925,080.00  [3,925,080.00 0.0 9005
05/15/07. | ¢cp [a793902|  silver 1,000| B [95/15/97. 11315)13.16 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00|3,935,080.00  [3,935,080.00 0.0 IBID117129005
02:05:31 02:05:17
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' . . B 0.00 0.00 1 B 4 R 4 R 5 1BID11712!
oorooro? | cp [s793006|  sitver 1000f s 3725707 f13.16]13.15 10,000.00 0,000.00]3,945,080.00  [3,945,080.00 0.0 9005
05/15/07, 05/15/07,
oo coras | cp [eresanz|  siver 1000 s [B707 J13.16[13.15 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00|3,955,080.00  [3,955,080.00 0.0 IBID117129005
05/15/07. | ¢p [g793032|  silver 10,000| B [%725/07. 15 14)13.15 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.00[4,055,080.00  [4,055,080.00  [500,000.00  [system
02:13:13 02:07:46
05/15/07. | p [g793067|  silver 10,000| s [%725/97: 13 15)13.14 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.004,155,080.00  [3,755,080.00  [500,000.00  [system
02:13:20 02:13:13
05/15/07, 05/15/07,
oo rorey | op [eresans| siver 10,000[ 8 [3705707 l13.15]13.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[4,155,080.00  |4,155,080.00  [o.00 IBID117129005
05/15/07, 05/15/07,
oo orge’ | o [eresaral  siver 10,000[ s 3573707 l13.15]13.14 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.004,255,080.00  [4,255,080.00  |o.00 System
05/15/07, 05/15/07,
oo oo | op [erossss|  siwver 10,000[ 8 [3/25/97: l13.14]13.15 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.004,355,080.00  [4,355,080.00  |o.00 System
05/15/07, 05/15/07,
ool | op [eroavsa|  siver 10,000[ s [3725/07: l13.14]13.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[4,355,080.00  |4,055,080.00  [500,000.00  |iBID117129005]
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' . . B 5 5 B R 4,4 R 5
sl | cp [s794008|  sitver 10,000 B [0525707 |13.14]13.15 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.00}4,455,080.00 ,455,080.00  [0.00 System
05/15/07 05/15/07

! ' . . B 5 5 B 4. R 4. R 5
sl | cp [s794129f  sitver 10,000 s [0525707 |13.15]13.14 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.004,555,080.00 ,555,080.00  [0.00 System
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' . . - B 0.00 0.00 -1 B 4,4 R 4,4 R 5 1BID11712!
ooraarors | op [s7oa32|  sitver 10,000 B [0525707: |13.14]13.23 100,000.00) 00,000.00|4,455,080.00 ,455,080.00  [0.00 9005
05/15/07 05/15/07

! ' . . B 5 5 B R 4. R 5
ooraoro?s | cp [s79azso|  siver 20,000] s [05715/07: l13.1313.02 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00]4,655,080.00 ,655,080.00  0.00 System
05/15/07 05/15/07

! ' . . B 5 5 B 4. R 4. R 5
ooraorors | cp [sroazss|  siver 20,000] s [05735707: l13.1313.02 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00]4,855,080.00 ,855,080.00  [0.00 System
05/15/07, 05/15/07,
oo corge | cp [ereasza|  siver 20,000f s [0>/000 f13.43[13.01 400,000.00 0.00 0.00 400,000.00[5,255,080.00  [5,255,080.00  [0.00 System
O0S/18/07, | cp [s79a380]  silver 20,000( s [2/25797: 113.1313.12 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00[5,455,080.00  [5,455,080.00 0.0 IBID117129005
03:15:15 03:14:32
ooraoior | cp [erosara]  siver 20,000 & [35/3597 f13.10[13.12 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00[5,655,080.00  [5,655,080.00  [1,000,000.00 [iBID117129005
05/15/07, 05/15/07,
oo garoe | c@ [eroadcs| siver 20,000( B [02/75700 f13.4113.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[5,655,080.00  [5,655,080.00  [o.00 IBID117129005
05/15/07, 05/15/07,
ooriaror | op [eroasar|  siwver 20,000( B [05735/07:  f13.09]13.10 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00[5,855,080.00  [5,855,080.00 0.0 IBID117129005
05/15/07, 05/15/07,
oororar | op [eroasts|  siwver 20,000( B [05735/97: f13.1013.11 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00[6,055,080.00  [6,055,080.00 0.0 System
05/15/07, 05/15/07,
oo oror | op [eroassz|  siwver 30,000f s [05735797: f13.1113.10 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00[6,355,080.00  [6,355,080.00 0.0 System
05/15/07, 05/15/07,
ooraaror | cp [s79asv0|  siver 30,000] B [05735707: l13.10[13.01 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00[6,655,080.00  [6,655,080.00 0.0 System
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' B B 2 B 0.00 0.00 2 B R R 5 1BID11712!
ol aara? | cp [s79671s|  sitver 20,000] B [027579% 13.02[13.03 00,000.00) 00,000.00(6,855,080.00  [6,855,080.00  [o.00 9005
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' B B B 5 5 2 B 7 R 7 R 5
oo aaror | cp [s796728|  sitver 20,000] s [0573579%: 13.03]13.02 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 00,000.00|7,055,080.00 ,055,080.00  [0.00 System
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' B B B 5 5 B R 7,4! R 5
o raror | cp [s796732|  sitver 20,000] B [027579% 13.0213.04 400,000.00 0.00 0.00 400,000.00|7,455,080.00 ,455,080.00  [0.00 System
O0S/18/07, | cp [s7967a6]  silver 30,000f B [2/25797: 115 02]13.03 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00|7,755,080.00  [7,755,080.00 0.0 IBID117129005
06:49:59 06:49:51
05/18/07, | cp [s796759|  silver 30,000f B [2/25/97: 115 02]13.03 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00[8,055,080.00  [8,055,080.00 0.0 IBID117129005
06:51:01 06:50:49
oorasier | ce [eros7es|  siver 30,000( & [3/I5/9% 113.02[13.03 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00[8,355,080.00  [8,355,080.00 0.0 IBID117129005
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05/15/07. | ¢p [g7o6888|  silver 30,000 B [2/25/97: |13 04f13.05 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00[8,655,080.00  |8,655,080.00  [0.00 1BID117129005|
06:59:15 06:58:58
05/15/07, | 5 lg706896|  silver 20,000| B [0%/15/97. 143 03|13.05 800,000.00 0.00 0.00 800,000.00]0,455,080.00  |9,455,080.00  [0.00 1B1D117129005|
07:00:04 06:59:54
05/15/07, | ¢p ls796903|  silver 40,000| B 05735797 143 03|13.04 400,000.00 0.00 0.00 400,000.00[9,855,080.00  |9,855,080.00  [0.00 1BID117129005|
07:03:09 07:00:55
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' . . . . . . X 10,4 X .
oraslor | cp [sr9soaz|  siver 30,000] B [0>735/97: 113.0213.04 600,000.00 0.00 0.00 600,000.00]10,455,080.00  |10,455,080.00 0.0 System
05/15/07, | p lg796949|  silver 40,000| B 05735707 143 03|13.05 800,000.00 0.00 0.00 800,000.00|11,255,080.00  |11,255,080.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
07:05:44 07:05:25
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' . . X . . X X 12,4 X .
ooraoror | oo [srososo|  siver 40,000[ 8 [3°7357%: 13.0313.06 1,200,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,200,000.00|12,455,080.00 ,455,080.00  [0.00 System
05/15/07, | p lg706980|  silver 50,000| B [03/35/07: 13 03]13.04 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00|12,955,080.00  |12,955,080.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
07:07:05 07:07:00
05/15/07, | cp ls796991|  silver 60,000| B [05/35/07: 13 03]13.04 600,000.00 0.00 0.00 600,000.00|13,555,080.00  |13,555,080.00 0.0 1B1D117129005|
07:07:52 07:07:26
05/15/07. | ¢p [g797003|  silver 60,000| B [25/25/97 |13 0313.04 600,000.00 0.00 0.00 600,000.00|14,155,080.00  |14,155,080.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
07:08:28 07:08:07
05/15/07, | o lszo7027|  silver 60,000| B [2/25/97. |13 0313.06 1,800,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,800,000.00(15,955,080.00  |15,955,080.00  |o.00 System
07:10:22 07:09:26
05/15/07, | o lszo7041|  silver 60,000| B [25/25/97: |13 0113.05 2,400,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,400,000.00|18,355,080.00  |20,155,080.00  [3,000,000.00 |system
07:11:48 07:10:56
05/18/07. | p [gr97042|  silver 60,000| B [25/25/97: |13 021303 600,000.00 0.00 0.00 600,000.00|18,955,080.00  |18,955,080.00 0.0 1B1D117129005|
07:11:52 07:10:56
0525107 | o [s7omoes| siver 60,000| B |95/35/%7: 13.02[13.04 1,200,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,200,000.00[20,155,080.00  |20,155,080.00  |o.00 1BID117129005|
05/15/07, | cp ls7o7072|  silver 70,000| & [05/25/97: 13.02]13.03 700,000.00 0.00 0.00 700,000.00|20,855,080.00  |20,855,080.00 0.0 1B1D117129005|
07:13:39 07:12:32
05/18/07, | ¢p lg797002|  silver 100,000| B [95/25/97 113 03|13.04 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.0021,855,080.00  |21,855,080.00 |o.00 1BID117129005|
07:14:07 07:14:00
0S/15/07, | cp |g797104] silver 100,000 05/15/07, 113 06]13.07 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00|22,855,080.00  |22,855,080.00 |0.00 System
07:18:39 07:15:02
85’/;’/8; cp 8797157 silver 100,000 85’/;3/22 13.08|13.07 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.0023,855,080.00  |22,855,080.00  [5,000,000.00 [18ID117129005
85’/;2’/81 cp |s797167]  silver 100,000 85’/;’/?; 13.0813.06 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00|25,855,080.00  |25,855,080.00 [5,000,000.00 |iBID117129005]
05/15/07, | cp |g797177]  silver 100,000 05/15/07, 1,3 0g|13.06 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00|27,855,080.00  [27,855,080.00  [5,000,000.00 |system
07:22:57 07:22:40
85’/;/31 cp |s797180|  silver 100,000 8?;?21 13.05|13.06 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.0028,855,080.00  |22,855,080.00  10,000,000.00 [18ID117129005
85’/;3’/21 cp |8797144]  silver 100,000 8?{1:{2; 13.0613.05 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.0029,855,080.00  |30,855,080.00  [5,000,000.00 [system
05/15/07, | o lszo7182|  silver 100,000| s [93/25/97: 113 06]13.05 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.0030,855,080.00  |30,855,080.00  |o.00 System
07:24:11 07:23:39
05/15/07, | o lszo7102|  silver 100,000| B [9%/25/97: 113 05]13.06 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.0031,855,080.00  |31,855,080.00 [o.00 1B1D117129005|
07:24:56 07:24:17
8?;’/% cp |s797208|  silver 100,000 85’/;2/2; 13.0713.06 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.0032,855,080.00  |32,855,080.00  |o.00 1B1D117129005|
052107 | o [s7o72zs| sitver 100,000] s |35/75/%%: 13.0713.06 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.0033,855,080.00  |33,855,080.00 |o.00 1B1D117129005|
0Saaron | op [sromaze| sitver 100,000] B |35/25/97: |13.06]13.07 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00[34,855,080.00  |34,855,080.00 |o.00 1B1D117129005|
05/15/07, | o lg707233]  silver 100,000] s [°5/25/97. 113 07|13.06 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00(35,855,080.00  |35,855,080.00  [o.00 1B1D117129005|
07:29:44 07:28:37
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' . . . 0.00 0.00 . X X . 1BID11712
ooraaror | op [sror2as| siver 99,909 s [05735/07: 13.0613.06 0.00 0.00[35,855,080.00  |35,855,080.00 |o.00 9005
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' . . . . . . X X . 1BID11712
oo s | cp [s7o7260|  sitver 99,909 s [05/35/97 113.0613.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[35,855,080.00  |35,855,080.00 |o.00 9005
0S/15/07, | cp |g797265| silver 99,999 0S/15/07, 113 05]13.07 1,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 1,999,980.00[37,855,060.00  [37,855,060.00  |o.00 System
07:32:57 07:32:50
0S/15/07, | cp |g797267| silver 99,999 0S/15/07, 113 07]13.05 1,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 1,999,980.00[39,855,040.00  [39,855,040.00  |o.00 System
07:33:46 07:32:57
05/15/07. | ¢p [gr97273|  silver 99,990 B [2/25/97: |13 0513.06 999,990.00 0.00 0.00 999,990.00}40,855,030.00  |40,855,030.00 0.0 1B1D117129005|
07:34:42 07:33:53
05/15/07. | cp [g797288|  silver 100,000| B [9%/25/97: 113 05]13.06 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.0041,855,030.00  |41,855,030.00  Jo.00 1B1D117129005|
07:36:19 07:35:53
05/15/07. | ¢p [g7ogs70|  silver 100,000| B [9%/35/07: 113 14]13.15 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00[42,855,030.00  |42,855,030.00  Jo.00 1B1D117129005|
09:48:47 09:48:15
05/15/07, | 5 ls7oss04|  silver 100,000| s [0%/25/97: 13 47]13.15 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00}44,855,030.00  |44,855,030.00 [o0.00 System
09:51:07 09:50:19
82/;’/21 cp |s798006| silver 100,000 83{5’{8;' 13.13[13.15 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00}46,855,030.00  |46,855,030.00 0.0 1B1D117129005|
gg{éi’{gg' cp |s798979]  silver 100,000 gg{ég{%' 13.15[13.13 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00]48,855,030.00  [34,855,030.00  [10,000,000.00 |system
0rasrol | op [srosoer|  siver 100,000] B |%/15/97: 13121314 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00|50,855,030.00  [50,855,030.00  [20,000,000.00 |1BID117129005]
gg{ég’{g; cp |s798093| silver 200,000 gg{éi’{gg' 13.1213.13 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00|52,855,030.00  |46,855,030.00  [10,000,000.00 |1BID117129005]
gg{ég’{gg' cp |s798960| silver 200,000 82’;”2; 13.1613.15 -2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 -2,000,000.00[50,855,030.00  [44,855,030.00  }10,000,000.00 |IBID117129005
gg{ég’{g; cp |s79903a] silver 200,000 gg{ég{gg' 13.1613.15 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00|52,855,030.00  [52,855,030.00  [10,000,000.00 |1BID117129005]
gg{ég’{gg' cp |s799049] silver 300,000 gg{ég’{%' 13.1613.15 3,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000,000.00|55,855,030.00  [55,855,030.00  [10,000,000.00 |1BID117129005]
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' . . . 0.00 0.00 . X X . 1BID11712
Soraorar | ce [s7ov013|  siver 200,000[ s [373507: l13.15[13.15 0.00 0.00[55,855,030.00  |55,855,030.00  |o.00 9005
gﬁqg{%' cp |s799082] silver 200,000 gﬁ{ég{g;' 13.2013.19 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00|57,855,030.00  [51,855,030.00  [15,000,000.00 |1BID117129005]
gﬁ/ﬁ’/g; cp 8799057  silver 300,000 gﬁ{ég’{%' 13.1713.24 -21,000,000.00 0.00 0.00|  -21,000,000.00|36,855,030.00 |24,855,030.00 [15,000,000.00 |system I
05/15/07. | ¢p [g790096|  silver 300,000| s |%%/2%797: 113 50]13.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[36,855,030.00  |36,855,030.00 |o.00 1B1D117129005|
10:12:43 10:11:26
gﬁ/ig’/g; cp [8799117|  silver 200,000 gﬁqg’{gg' 13.20(13.21 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00|38,855,030.00  |38,855,030.00 0.0 1B1D117129005|
055100 | o [sro0122|  sitver 300,000[ s [35/15/97: |13.22[13.21 3,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000,000.00}41,855,030.00  |41,855,030.00 [o0.00 1B1D117129005|
gg/i:/gz cp [s799171|  silver 10,000| ggqg{gg' 13.16[13.17 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00}41,955,030.00  |29,555,030.00  |15,500,000.00 |IBID117129005
0raenol | o [s790176|  sitver 10,000| B [9525/07 13.16]13.17 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.00[42,055,030.00  |29,655,030.00  |15,500,000.00 [18ID117129005
05/15/07, | ¢p |g799126] Ssilver 300,000 05/15/07, 113 21]13.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[42,055,030.00  |42,055,030.00 [500,000.00  |iBID117129005
10:22:46 10:13:27
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' . . . . . . X X . 1BID11712
Soraorar | ce [eroviez|  siver 10,000 B |5735707 l13.2113.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00}42,055,030.00  |42,055,030.00  |o.00 9005
05/15/07, | o lg709252|  silver 300,000[ s [9/15/07. |13 55]43.10 9,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000,000.00|51,055,030.00  [51,055,030.00 0.0 1BID117129005|
10:24:46 10:22:59
gﬁg:{gg' cp [8799292|  silver 300,000 gﬁgi’{gg' 13.24[13.22 -6,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 -6,000,000.0045,055,030.00  [37,055,030.00  |10,000,000.00 |system
gﬁ/;g/% cp |s799304] silver 200,000 ?3/;2/% 13.2113.20 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00}47,055,030.00  [47,055,030.00 0.0 1BID117129005|
gﬁgg{%' cp |s799328] silver 300,000 ?3/;3/2; 13.2113.20 3,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000,000.00]50,055,030.00  [52,055,030.00  [10,000,000.00 |iBID117129005]
?3’;2’?; cp |8799417|  silver 200,000 ?3/5/2; 13.2113.24 -6,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 -6,000,000.00[44,055,030.00  |44,055,030.00  [0.00 1BID117129005|
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gﬁﬁg{g; cp |s799496|  silver 200,000 ?3/5/% 13.2113.20 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00}46,055,030.00  |48,055,030.00  [5,000,000.00 |iBID117129005]
05/15/07, | o lg700525|  silver 100,000| s [9%/25/97: 113 25]13.20 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00}48,055,030.00  |48,055,030.00 0.0 1B1D117129005|
10:40:03 10:38:25
05/15/07, 05/15/07,
Soraarot | ce [s799610]  siver 200,000] s |72 13.24(13.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[48,055,030.00  |44,055,030.00  |10,000,000.00 [system
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' . . . . . . X 4 X . 1BID11712
Soraorr | ce [erovsss|  siver 200,000[ s [375707: |13 22[13.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00}48,055,030.00  |48,055,030.00 |o.00 9005|
05/15/07, | ¢p lsso1s07|  silver 20,000| B [05/25/97: |13 25]13.26 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 200,000.00}48,255,030.00  |48,255,030.00 0.0 1BID117129005|
12:24:53 12:24:36
?g’/;g/% cp |sso1s19]  silver 200,000 ?g’/;g/gz 13.2413.23 -2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 -2,000,000.00[46,255,030.00  |46,255,030.00  [0.00 1B1D117129005|
05/15/07, | ¢p |ggo1532| silver 200,000 0S/15/07, 113 26|13.24 4,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000,000.00[50,255,030.00  [|50,255,030.00  [0.00 System
12:26:01 12:25:30
?g”;g’g; cp |sso1s53|  silver 200,000 gg’gg{gg' 13.2413.25 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00|52,255,030.00  [52,255,030.00 0.0 1B1D117129005|
?g’/;:/gz cp |sso1ssa| silver 200,000 ?g’/;’/g; 13.2413.25 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00|54,255,030.00  [50,255,030.00  [10,000,000.00 |1BID117129005]
?g’/;:/g; cp |sso1572]  silver 200,000 ?g’/;’/gz 13.2713.25 -4,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 -4,000,000.00[50,255,030.00  [50,255,030.00  [0.00 1B1D117129005|
?g’/;g/g; cp |sso1606| silver 200,000 ?g’/;g/ﬂ 13.25[13.24 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00|52,255,030.00  [52,255,030.00 [o0.00 1BID117129005|
?g’/;g/gz cp |ssoi616| silver 200,000 ?g’/;g/ﬂ 13.2413.25 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00|54,255,030.00  [54,255,030.00 [o0.00 1B1D117129005|
O7aor0r | op [esoreas| siver 200,000[ s [35/25/97: |13.25(13.24 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00|56,255,030.00  [56,255,030.00 0.0 1BID117129005|
O/aar0% | o [esoreas| siver 300,000[ B [35/25/97: |13 24(13.25 3,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000,000.00]59,255,030.00  [59,255,030.00 [o0.00 1B1D117129005|
O aaroT | cp [esoress|  siver 300,000[ s [35/25/97: |13.25(13.24 3,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000,000.00]62,255,030.00  [62,255,030.00 [o0.00 1BID117129005|
fi’ii’ﬁ; cp |sso1654] silver 200,000 ?g’/;g’/g; 13.2413.25 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00]64,255,030.00  [64,255,030.00 [o0.00 1B1D117129005|
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' . . . 0.00 0.00 . 2! X 2! X . 1BID11712
Soraoror | ce [esore7a|  siver 630,000[ B [3/1597: |13.24(13.24 0.00 0.00[64,255,030.00  |64,255,030.00  |o.00 9005
?g’/;i’/gz cp |sso1es3| silver 300,000 ?g”;ﬁ”% 13.2313.25 6,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000,000.00|70,255,030.00  |70,255,030.00 [o0.00 1B1D117129005|
05/15/07, | p lsgo1e9s|  silver 300,000[ s [9/25/07. |13 24)13.23 3,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000,000.00|73,255,030.00  |73,255,030.00 [o0.00 1BID117129005|
12:35:40 12:34:47
gg/;g/gz cp |sso170a|  silver 399,999 ?g’/;g/g; 13.24|13.22 7,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 7,999,980.00]81,255,010.00  [81,255,010.00 0.0 1B1D117129005|
05/15/07, | o lsgo1714|  silver 600,000[ B [9/15/07: |13 55)13.24 12,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 12,000,000.00[93,255,010.00  [93,255,010.00 0.0 System
12:37:01 12:36:19
?g’/g’/g; cp |sso1731| silver 500,000 fi”i?’f; 13.22|13.23 5,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000,000.00|98,255,010.00  |98,255,010.00 0.0 1B1D117129005|
?g’/g/% cp |sso1746| silver 50,000 gg’g:{gg' 13.25[13.23 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00[99,255,010.00  [94,255,010.00  |25,000,000.00 [18ID117129005
?g’/g/g; cp |sso1751|  silver 500,000 gg/;g/g; 13.2313.25 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00[109,255,010.00 |79,255,010.00  [25,000,000.00 |system
0573007 | op [esorres|  siver 500,000[ s [35/35/97: |13.24(13.23 5,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000,000.00|114,255,010.00 [109,255,010.00 |25,000,000.00 |iBID117129005]
05725107 | cp |esoaze| siver 500,000 s [95/2%/97. 113,25 13.23 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00|124,255,010.00 [119,255,010.00 |25,000,000.00 |1BID117129005|
gg’{;i’{g; cp |sso1798|  silver 500,000 ?g”:g”g; 13.25[13.23 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00|134,255,010.00 [129,255,010.00 |25,000,000.00 |IBID117129005|
05/15/07 05/15/07

' ' . . . . . . . 134,2 10. . 1BID11712
Soraeror | cp [ssor7az|  siver 500,000[ s [3573507: |13 22[13.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{134,255,010.00 |134,255,010.00 |o.00 9005|
05/15/07. | ¢p lsso1s29|  silver 500,000[ B [95/15/07. |13 55]13.23 5,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000,000.00|139,255,010.00 [139,255,010.00 [0.00 System
12:47:13 12:46:20
fi’}?’il cp |sso1847] silver 500,000[ B [5/25/7: |13.22(13.24 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00|149,255,010.00 |149,255,010.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
gg’{;:{gg' cp |sso1sss| silver 600,000 ?g’/g’/gz 13.24|13.22 12,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 12,000,000.00|161,255,010.00 |161,255,010.00 [0.00 1BID117129005
05/15/07, | o lsgo1s7s|  silver 700,000| 8 |%%/25707 113 5513 24 14,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 14,000,000.00|175,255,010.00 [175,255,010.00 [0.00 System
12:49:31 12:48:44
gg’{ég{g; cp |sso1s93| silver 600,000 ?g’/ig/g; 13.2413.23 6,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000,000.00|181,255,010.00 [181,255,010.00 [0.00 1BID117129005
05/15/07. | ¢p [ggo1003|  silver 600,000| B |%%/25/97: 1323|1324 6,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000,000.00|187,255,010.00 [187,255,010.00 [0.00 System
12:50:44 12:50:21
?g’/éi’/gg cp |sso1o19] silver 600,000 gg’{ég{g} 13.2413.23 6,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000,000.00]193,255,010.00 [193,255,010.00 [0.00 1B1D117129005|
?g’/ég’/gg cp |sso1043| silver 960,000 ?g’/éi’/gg 13.2413.23 9,600,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,600,000.00|202,855,010.00 |202,855,010.00 [o0.00 1B1D117129005|
05/15/07, | p lsgo19ss|  silver 800,000[ B [9/15/07. |13 23)13.24 8,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,000,000.00|210,855,010.00 |210,855,010.00 [o0.00 System
12:53:14 12:52:25
05722007 | cp [esoroso|  siver 900,000[ s [3/25/7: |13.24(13.23 9,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000,000.00|219,855,010.00 |219,855,010.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
?g’/ég/gg cp |sso1o71]  silver 500,000 ?g’/ég/gg 13.2413.23 5,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000,000.00|224,855,010.00 |224,855,010.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
05/15/07, | p lsgo1976|  silver 500,000[ B [9/15/07: |13 23)13.24 5,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000,000.00|229,855,010.00 |229,855,010.00 [0.00 System
12:56:01 12:55:43
fi’éi’gi cp |sso1os0| silver 900,000 ?g’/ég/gz 13.24|13.22 18,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 18,000,000.00|247,855,010.00 |247,855,010.00 [0.00 System
05/15/07, | ¢p lsgo1991| silver 500,000[ B [9/15/07: |13 25]13.24 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00|257,855,010.00 |257,855,010.00 [0.00 System
12:56:56 12:56:51
?g’/ég/g; cp |sso109s| silver 900,000 ?g’/g’/g; 13.2413.23 9,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000,000.00|266,855,010.00 |266,855,010.00 |0.00 1BID117129005|
?g’/ég/gz cp |ss02014]  silver 900,000 gg/ég/gg 13.22|13.23 9,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000,000.00|275,855,010.00 |285,855,010.00 [25,000,000.00 |system
05/15/07, | p lssozo12|  silver 500,000| 8 |%%/25/07: 113 551324 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00|285,855,010.00 |285,855,010.00 [0.00 System
12:59:17 12:58:54
gi{ég{%' cp |ssoz2018]  silver 900,000 ?g’/ég/gz 13.22|13.24 18,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 18,000,000.00|303,855,010.00 |321,855,010.00 [45,000,000.00 |System
05/15/07. | ¢p [ggoz2021|  silver 900,000| B |%%/25707: 113 5513 23 9,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000,000.00|312,855,010.00 [312,855,010.00 [0.00 System
13:00:19 12:59:41
05/aaro7: | op [esozose|  sitver 800,000[ s [5/85/97: |13.24(13.23 8,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,000,000.00]320,855,010.00 |329,855,010.00 |45,000,000.00 |system
05 aaron | o [esozoso|  sitver 900,000[ s [5/85/97: |13.24(13.23 9,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000,000.00|329,855,010.00 [329,855,010.00 [0.00 1B1D117129005|
O aar0n | o [esozo2|  sitver 900,000[ s [35/85/97: |13.25(13.24 9,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000,000.00|338,855,010.00 |338,855,010.00 |45,000,000.00 |1BID117129005]
?i’ég’/ﬂ cp |s802057]  silver 900,000 ?i/ég’/gg 13.2413.23 9,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000,000.00|347,855,010.00 |320,855,010.00 |45,000,000.00 |1BID117129005]
gi{ég{gg' cp |ss02075|  silver 900,000 gi{ég’{g; 13.23[13.24 9,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000,000.00|356,855,010.00 [356,855,010.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
?i/ég’/gg cp |s802004]  silver 999,999 ?i/ég’/g; 13.24|13.27 -29,999,970.00 0.00 0.00|  -29,999,970.00|326,855,040.00 |346,855,020.00 [49,999,950.00 [1BID117129005]
?i/é?g; cp |s802097]  silver 999,999 ?i/ég’/gz 13.22|13.24 19,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 19,999,980.00|346,855,020.00 [346,855,020.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
gi{ég{g} cp |ssoz2101]  silver 999,999 ?i/ég’/ﬂ 13.24|13.22 19,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 19,999,980.00|366,855,000.00 |366,855,000.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
?i/i/g; cp |sso2112]  silver 999,999 gi{ég{g; 13.2413.23 9,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 9,999,990.00|376,854,990.00 [376,854,990.00 |o0.00 1BID117129005|
?i/i/g; cp |sso2120]  silver 999,999 giqg{%' 13.2413.23 9,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 9,999,990.00|386,854,980.00 |386,854,980.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
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gilii’/gz' CP |8802137 Silver 999,999 22/13/2; 13.27]13.24 -29,999,970.00 0.00 0.00 -29,999,970.00356,855,010.00 |356,855,010.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
gi/ig’/g; CP 8802160 Silver 999,999 gi/ig’/g; 13.25]13.24 9,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 9,999,990.00]366,855,000.00 |366,855,000.00 }49,999,950.00 [IBID117129005
gi/ig/g;' CP 8802169 Silver 999,999 gi/iglg; 13.25(13.23 19,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 19,999,980.00)386,854,980.00 |396,854,970.00 }49,999,950.00 |IBID117129005|
22/12/2;' CP |8802151 Silver 999,999 gilii’/g;' 13.24]13.23 9,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 9,999,990.00|396,854,970.00 |396,854,970.00 ]0.00 1BID117129005|
22/12/2;' CP 8802194 Silver 999,999 gilig/g; 13.23]13.21 19,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 19,999,980.00)416,854,950.00 |416,854,950.00 ]0.00 1BID117129005|
22/12/2;' CP |8802219 Silver 999,999 gili:/‘?;' 13.24113.22 19,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 19,999,980.00)436,854,930.00 |446,854,920.00 }49,999,950.00 |IBID117129005|
22/12/2;' CP |8802215 Silver 999,999 gilig’/g; 13.23]13.22 9,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 9,999,990.00|446,854,920.00 |446,854,920.00 ]0.00 1BID117129005|
gilig/g;' CP 8802229 Silver 999,999 22/13/8;' 13.22]13.23 9,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 9,999,990.00(456,854,910.00 |426,854,940.00 ]49,999,950.00 |IBID117129005|
22/;3/21' CP |8802243 Silver 999,999 22/;3/83' 13.22]13.24 19,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 19,999,980.00476,854,890.00 |426,854,940.00 [49,999,950.00 |System
giliﬁlg;' CP |8802247 Silver 999,999 22/;3/21' 13.23]13.24 -9,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 -9,999,990.00]466,854,900.00 |456,854,910.00 ]49,999,950.00 |IBID117129005|
22/;3/22' CP |8802257 Silver 999,999 22/;3/23' 13.23]13.21 19,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 19,999,980.00|486,854,880.00 |506,854,860.00 49,999,950.00 |System
gilii’/g;' CP |8802237 Silver 999,999 giliglgg' 13.23]13.21 19,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 19,999,980.00]506,854,860.00 |476,854,890.00 }49,999,950.00 |IBID117129005|
gi/;i’/gg' CP 8802264 Silver 999,999 gi/;g/g; 13.21)13.22 9,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 9,999,990.00|516,854,850.00 |516,854,850.00 ]0.00 1BID117129005|
gi/;i’/gg' CP 8802273 Silver 999,999 gi/;i’/‘?g' 13.23]13.22 9,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 9,999,990.00(526,854,840.00 |526,854,840.00 ]0.00 1BID117129005|
22/;2/3; CP 8802280 Silver 1,000,000} gi/;g/gg' 13.24113.22 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|546,854,840.00 |]546,854,840.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
22/;2/22' CP 8802305 Silver 1,000,000} giliilg;' 13.24113.22 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|566,854,840.00 |566,854,840.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
05/15/07, CP |8802315 Silver 999,999 05/15/07, 13.22]13.24 19,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 19,999,980.00|586,854,820.00 |586,854,820.00 [0.00 System
13:26:07 13:25:20

22/;5’/‘?; CP 8802330 Silver 1,000,000} gilig’/gz' 13.25(13.23 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|606,854,820.00 ]606,854,820.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
22/;:/‘?;' CP 8802339 Silver 1,000,000} 22/;:/2; 13.24]13.23 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00)616,854,820.00 |616,854,820.00 ]0.00 1BID117129005|
giliglgz' CP |8802347 Silver 1,000,000} 22/;:/2; 13.23]13.22 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00)626,854,820.00 |626,854,820.00 ]0.00 1BID117129005|
05/15/07, 05/15/07,

13:29:30 CP 8802353 Silver 999,999 13:29:26 13.22]13.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]626,854,820.00 |626,854,820.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
22/;3/23' CP |8802357 Silver 999,999 gilig/g; 13.24]13.23 9,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 9,999,990.00(636,854,810.00 |636,854,810.00 ]0.00 1BID117129005|
gilii’/gz' CP |8802372 Silver 1,000,000} 22/;3/22' 13.24113.22 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|656,854,810.00 |]656,854,810.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
22/;2/‘?; CP 8802379 Silver 999,999 gilii’/gz' 13.22]13.24 19,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 19,999,980.00]676,854,790.00 |676,854,790.00 ]0.00 1BID117129005|
gi/;:/g; CP 8802406 Silver 1,000,000} giliglgg' 13.24]13.23 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00)686,854,790.00 |686,854,790.00 ]0.00 1BID117129005|
gilili?/g; CP 8802423 Silver 2,000,000 gi/;g/g;' 13.24]13.23 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00}706,854,790.00 |706,854,790.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
22/;3/2; CP 8802440 Silver 999,999 22/;:/‘?; 13.24]13.23 9,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 9,999,990.00716,854,780.00 |]736,854,780.00 ]100,000,000.00|System
giliglgz' CP 8802435 Silver 2,000,000 22/:1;:/2; 13.24]13.23 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00}736,854,780.00 |]736,854,780.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
22/}!?/2; CP 8802463 Silver 2,000,000 gilii’/g; 13.24]13.23 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00}756,854,780.00 |756,854,780.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
05/15/07, CP 8802468, Silver 999,999 05/15/07, 13.23]13.24 9,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 9,999,990.00|766,854,770.00 |766,854,770.00 ]0.00 System
13:41:57 13:41:44

22/}52/?; CP 8802477 Silver 2,000,000 gilii’/g;' 13.24]13.23 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|786,854,770.00 |786,854,770.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
giliilg;' CP 8802500 Silver 1,000,000} 22/}12/2; 13.25]13.24 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00)796,854,770.00 |816,854,770.00 ]100,000,000.00(IBID117129005|
22/23/‘?;' CP 8802490 Silver 2,000,000 22/}!2/?1' 13.25]13.24 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|816,854,770.00 |826,854,770.00 [50,000,000.00 |IBID117129005
05/15/07, CP 8802506 Silver 1,000,000} 05/15/07, 13.25]13.24 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00)826,854,770.00 |826,854,770.00 ]0.00 1BID117129005|
13:44:47 13:44:28

giliglgg' CP |8802512 Silver 2,000,000 22/}13/2; 13.25(13.23 40,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000,000.00)866,854,770.00 |866,854,770.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
05/15/07, CP 8802524 Silver 2,000,000 05{15{07' 13.23]13.25 40,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000,000.00]906,854,770.00 |906,854,770.00 [0.00 System
13:47:55 13:45:48

gi/}lglgg' CP |8802537 Silver 2,000,000 22/12/8; 13.25(13.23 40,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000,000.00]946,854,770.00 |946,854,770.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
22/32/2; CP 8802546 Silver 2,000,000 gi/}lglgg' 13.24]13.23 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00966,854,770.00 ]966,854,770.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
giléi’/gz' CP |8802577 Silver 2,000,000 giléﬁlgg' 13.24]13.23 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|986,854,770.00 ]986,854,770.00 [0.00 1BID117129005|
gilég/‘?z' CP |8802647 Silver 2,000,000 gilég/g;' 13.23]13.22 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00}1,006,854,770.00]1,006,854,770.000.00 1BID117129005|
gilég’/g;' CP |8802657 Silver 2,000,000 gilég’/?;' 13.23]13.21 40,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000,000.00]1,046,854,770.00{1,046,854,770.00J0.00 System
gilég/g;' CP 8802674 Silver 2,000,000 giléglgg' 13.24113.22 40,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000,000.00]1,086,854,770.00|1,086,854,770.00100,000,000.00]1B1D117129005|
05/15/07, CP 8802667 Silver 2,000,000 05/15/07, 13.22]13.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]1,086,854,770.00|1,086,854,770.00J0.00 1BID117129005|
13:59:46 13:58:17

giléﬁlgz' CP 8802696 Silver 2,000,000 giléﬁlgg' 13.24]13.23 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.0041,106,854,770.00]1,106,854,770.00{100,000,000.00|1BID117129005
05/15/07, CP |8802691 Silver 2,000,000 05/15/07, 13.23]13.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]1,106,854,770.00|1,106,854,770.00J0.00 1BID117129005|
14:01:24 14:00:10

gilég’/g; CP |8802702 Silver 2,000,000 giléi’/g; 13.24]13.23 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.0041,126,854,770.00]1,126,854,770.00{0.00 1BID117129005|
giléilgg' CP |8802711 Silver 2,000,000 giléilgg' 13.24]13.23 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00{1,146,854,770.00]1,146,854,770.00{0.00 1BID117129005|
gilég/g; CP 8802718 Silver 2,000,000 giléglgz' 13.24113.22 40,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000,000.00]1,186,854,770.00{1,186,854,770.00J0.00 1BID117129005|
05/16/07, 05/16/07,

06:57:29 CP 8808544 Silver 2,000,000 06:55:44 13.20}13.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]1,186,854,770.00|1,186,854,770.00J0.00 1BID117129005|
gg/ég/‘?;' CP |8808561 Silver 2,000,000 gg/églgg' 13.21}13.20 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.0041,206,854,770.00]1,146,854,770.00{100,000,000.00|1BID117129005
05/16/07, CP |8808588 Silver 2,000,000 05/16/07, 13.2013.21 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00(1,226,854,770.00]1,226,854,770.00{0.00 System
07:00:17 06:59:45

8§/é§/$; CP |8808594 Silver 2,000,000 8§/ég/gg' 13.21}13.20 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00(1,246,854,770.00]1,186,854,770.00{100,000,000.00}1BID117129005
05/16/07, CP 8808636 Silver 2,000,000 05/16/07, 13.2013.21 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00}1,266,854,770.00]1,266,854,770.000.00 System
07:02:14 07:02:08

05/16/07, CP 8808659 Silver 2,000,000 05/16/07, 13.21}13.20 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00}1,286,854,770.00]1,286,854,770.00{0.00 System
07:05:29 07:03:27

giléglgg' CP 8808694 Silver 2,000,000 85’/;2/8; 13.19(13.20 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.0041,306,854,770.00]1,326,854,770.00{100,000,000.00 |System
85’/;?/2; CP |8808692 Silver 2,000,000 gilé:/g; 13.19(13.20 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.0041,326,854,770.00]1,266,854,770.00{100,000,000.00|1BID117129005
g?é?/g; CP |8808711 Silver 2,000,000 85’/;?/8; 13.20413.19 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00(1,346,854,770.00]1,346,854,770.00{0.00 1BID117129005|
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05/16/07, 05/16/07,

07:08:03 CP |8808729| Silver 2,000,000 07:07:42 13.19]13.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]1,346,854,770.00]1,346,854,770.00]0.00 1BID117129005
05/16/07, | ¢p lsgog7ao| sitver  [|2,000,000| s [0/26/07. |13 50)13.18 40,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000,000.00(1,386,854,770.001,386,854,770.00]0.00 System
07:09:09 07:08:47

o5/aer0% | o [esossa| siver  [e.000,000f B [3725707. |13.18]13.20 40,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000,000.00(1,426,854,770.001,426,854,770.00]0.00 System
85’/1?/2; cp |ssos7es| silver 2,000,000 8?{13{2; 13.2013.19 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|1,446,854,770.00|1,446,854,770.00]0.00 1BID117129005
85’/12/2; cp |ssos793| silver 2,000,000 8?{12{83' 13.2013.19 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[1,466,854,770.00|1,406,854,770.00}100,000,000.00|1BI1D 117129005
05/16/07, CP |8808775| Silver 2,000,000 05/16/07, 13.19]13.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]1,466,854,770.00]1,466,854,770.00]0.00 1BID117129005
07:15:05 07:11:27

05/16/07, CP |8808909| Silver 2,000,000 05/16/07, 13.18]13.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]1,466,854,770.00]1,466,854,770.00]0.00 1BID117129005
07:20:59 07:20:17

05/16/07, | ¢p lsgogor7| siver  |2,000,000| s [0/26/07. |13 10)13.18 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|1,486,854,770.00|1,486,854,770.000.00 System
07:30:03 07:26:29

8?{;2{2;' cp |ssososs| silver 2,000,000 8?{;2{2} 13.2013.19 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|1,506,854,770.00|1,506,854,770.000.00 1BID117129005
8?{;?{2;' cp |ss09097|  silver 2,000,000 8?{;2{3; 13.2013.19 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|1,526,854,770.00|1,526,854,770.000.00 1BID117129005
05/16/07. | ¢p [ggooz00| silver [2,000,000f B [°5/28707: 13101321 40,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000,000.00(1,566,854,770.001,566,854,770.00]0.00 System
07:48:14 07:46:51

8?{;:{8;' cp |ss09273|  silver 2,000,000 85’/;2/?; 13.1913.20 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|1,586,854,770.00|1,586,854,770.000.00 1B1D117129005|
os/aeron | o [esoosso| siver [e.000,000f B [3726707: |13.18]13.10 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|1,606,854,770.00|1,606,854,770.000.00 1BID117129005|
OoTaerol | o [esooass| siver [e.000,000f B [3/26707. |13.18]13.10 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|1,626,854,770.00|1,626,854,770.000.00 1BID117129005
05/16/07, CP |8809495| Silver 2,000,000 05/16/07, 13.19]13.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]1,626,854,770.00]1,626,854,770.00]0.00 1BID117129005
08:11:28 08:08:59

83{;:{81' cp |ss11265| silver 2,000,000 83{;3{2; 13.11|13.12 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|1,646,854,770.00|1,646,854,770.000.00 1BID117129005
83{;3{2; cp |ss11539] silver 2,000,000 83{;3{2; 13.0913.10 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|1,666,854,770.00|1,626,854,770.00}100,000,000.00|1BI1D 117129005
83{;2{8; cp |ss11547]  silver 2,000,000 83{;2{8; 13.0913.10 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|1,686,854,770.00|1,646,854,770.00}100,000,000.00|1BI1D 117129005
83{;2{2; cp |ss11400| silver 2,000,000 83{;:{2; 13.12|13.11 -20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00|  -20,000,000.00|1,666,854,770.00|1,666,854,770.000.00 1BID117129005|
05/16/07. | ¢p [gg11566| siver  [2,000,000f s |°%/28707: 13111310 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|1,686,854,770.00|1,686,854,770.000.00 1B1D117129005|
09:54:04 09:54:00

83{;?{2} cp |ss11657] silver |2,000,000 83{;?{%' 13.13[13.15 -40,000,000.00 0.00 0.00|  -40,000,000.00|1,646,854,770.00|1,586,854,770.00[100,000,000.001B1D117129005|
05/16/07, | o5 lgg11s60|  siver  |2.000,000] s [%/26/07: |13 15]13.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,646,854,770.00|1,586,854,770.00]100,000,000.00 181D 117129005
10:00:00 09:54:07

gﬁ{ég{g;' cp |ss11698] silver 1,000,000 gﬁ{ég{gz' 13.11|13.12 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00|1,656,854,770.00|1,656,854,770.00[100,000,000.001B1D117129005|
05/16/07, 05/16/07,

10:02:49 CP |8811678| Silver 2,000,000 09:58:57 13.12]13.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]1,656,854,770.00]1,656,854,770.00]0.00 1BID117129005
Ooraer0r | op [es1arso|  siver  [2.000,000] s |9525707: 1313 13.12 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|1,676,854,770.00|1,676,854,770.00}100,000,000.00|1BI1D 117129005
05/16/07, CP |8811733| Silver 2,000,000 05/16/07, 13.12]13.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]1,676,854,770.00]1,676,854,770.00]0.00 1BID117129005
10:04:22 10:02:56

05/16/07 05/16/07

' ' . . . . . . . 4,870. . 1BID11712
Soraerar | cr [esraras|  siver 10| B [577507 |12.89[12.90 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00|1,676,854,870.00[1,676,854,870.00[0.00 9005
05/16/07 05/16/07
' ' . . - . . . - . . 7 4,770. . 1BID11712

Soraerar | ce [esrarzs|  siver 10| s [9572907: 12.90]12.01 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00|1,676,854,770.00[1,676,854,770.000.00 9005|
05/16/07, | cp |gg13720|  Silver 100) 05/16/07, 115 91]12.00 ~1,000.00 0.00 0.00 -1,000.00|1,676,853,770.00|1,676,843,770.00]50,000.00 IBID117129005
12:32:00 12:25:44

05/16/07, | cp |gg13s60|  Silver 1,111 05/16/07, 115 gol12.00 11,110.00| 0.00 0.00 11,110.00|1,676,864,880.00|1,676,854,880.00105,550.00 IBID117129005
12:34:59 12:34:55

05/16/07, | cp |gg13858|  Silver 1,111 05/16/07, 115 90]12.01 11,110.00| 0.00 0.00 11,110.00|1,676,875,990.00|1,676,875,990.00]50,000.00 IBID117129005
12:35:56 12:33:55

05/16/07, | p lsg1373s|  silver 1.000| 8 [05/28707: |15 61]12.02 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00}1,676,885,990.00|1,676,885,990.00]0.00 1B1D117129005|
12:42:05 12:26:04

gg/éi/gz cp |ss14067] silver 2,000,000 gg/éi/gz 12.91|12.92 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00|1,696,885,990.00|1,694,663,770.00}11,111,100.00 |1BID117129005
gg’/éilggv CP |8814055| Silver 111,111 gg’/ég/gzv 12.91)112.92 1,111,110.00 0.00 0.00 1,111,110.00|1,697,997,100.00|1,694,663,770.00}5,555,550.00 1BID117129005
gg’/ég/g;' CP |8814090| Silver 2,000,000 gg’/ég/gz' 12.91)112.92 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.0041,717,997,100.00|1,725,774,880.0061,111,100.00 |IBID117129005|
gg’/ég/g;' CP |8814079| Silver 1,111,111 gg’/é?/g;' 12.91)112.92 11,111,110.00 0.00 0.00 11,111,110.00)1,729,108,210.00]1,725,774,880.00]5,555,550.00 1BID117129005
O5/ao/07 | cp [es14123|  siver  [2,000,000] B |95/29707: 112 .01]12.02 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[1,749,108,210.00|1,765,774,880.00}105,555,550.00|1BID117129005
057207 | cp [es14107|  siver  [2,000,000] B |95725707: 112 .01]12.02 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[1,769,108,210.00|1,765,774,880.00}5,555,550.00 ~ |1BID117129005
gg’{ég{g; cp |ss14163| siver  |2,000,000 gg’{ég{gg' 12.91|12.92 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[1,789,108,210.00|1,805,774,870.00105,555,500.00|system
gg’{ég{g; cp |es1a191] siver  |e.000,000) gg”ég’?; 12.91|12.92 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00]1,809,108,210.00|1,825,774,870.00105,555,500.00 |System
gi{ég{ﬂ' cp |ss14a151]| siver 1,999,999 gg’{ég{g;' 12.91|12.92 19,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 19,999,990.00|1,829,108,200.00|1,825,774,870.00[5,555,550.00  |1BID117129005|
gi{é?{%' cp |ss14316] silver 1,999,900 gi{ég{%' 12.93|12.95 39,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 39,999,980.00[1,869,108,180.00|1,869,108,180.005,555,550.00  |1BID117129005
?i/ig/g; cp |ss14400] silver |1,999,900 ?i/ﬁ/g; 12.9412.95 19,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 19,999,990.00|1,889,108,170.00[1,889,108,170.00|5,555,550.00  |1B1D117129005|
?i/;i/gg cp |ss14557|  silver 10,000 ?i/;g/g; 12.87|12.88 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100,000.00|1,889,208,170.00|1,461,430,460.00]405,555,500.00 181D 117129005
Ti’ii’ﬂ cp |ss1a596]  silver 1,999,900 ?i/;?g; 12.8812.89 19,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 19,999,990.00|1,909,208,160.00|1,562,541,550.00405,555,500.001B1D117129005|
gi/;g/g; cp |ss14646] silver 2,000,000 gi/;g/‘?z 12.8812.89 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[1,929,208,160.00|1,602,541,550.00[505,555,500.00|1B1D 117129005
?i/;i/g; cp |ss14632] silver 2,000,000 ?i/g/ﬂ 12.8812.89 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[1,949,208,160.00|1,602,541,550.00}405,555,500.00|1BI1D 117129005
0 Aer07 | o [es14710|  siver  [e.000,000f B 95728707 |12.88]12.80 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[1,969,208,160.00|1,622,541,550.00}405,555,500.00|1BI1D 117129005
05/aer0% | o [es1asso| siver [e.000,000f B [93/28707: |12.88]12.90 40,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000,000.00[2,009,208,160.001,743,652,650.00]405,555,500.00 |system
052100 | o [es14a04|  siver [e.000,000f B [93/29707: |12.92]12.04 40,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000,000.002,049,208,160.002,068,097,050.00|305,555,500.00 181D 117129005
gi’gg{gz' cp |ss144s1| siver  |2,000,000 giqg{gg' 12.93[12.94 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[2,069,208,160.002,068,097,050.00}205,555,500.00|1B1D 117129005
gi’g:{g; cp |ss1s257]  silver 2,000,000 gi’gi{g; 12.9212.94 40,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000,000.002,109,208,160.00|2,048,097,080.00|205,555,500.00 181D 117129005
gi’g:{g; cp |ss1526a| siver 1,999,999 gi’gi{g;' 12.9412.92 39,999,980.00 0.00 0.00 39,999,980.00[2,149,208,140.00|1,942,541,530.00f205,555,500.00|system
gi’g:{gg' cp |ss1s278|  silver 2,000,000 ?i’/;g/g; 12.9212.93 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[2,169,208,140.002,126,985,930.00}205,555,500.00|1BID 117129005
gi’gg{gg' cp |ss1s286|  silver 2,000,000 gi’gg{%' 12.91|12.92 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[2,189,208,140.002,105,874,830.00}205,555,500.00|1BID 117129005
gi’gg{gz' cp |ss1s324]  silver 2,000,000 gi’gg{g;' 12.89|12.90 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[2,209,208,140.002,043,652,630.00[305,555,450.00|1BID 117129005
gi’gi{gz' cp [ee1saos| siver  |ro99,900| B [2/18/97: 12 00f12.01 19,999,990.00 0.00 0.00 19,999,990.00|2,229,208,130.00[2,104,763,720.00[305,555,500.00|1B1D117129005|
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23’{5{2; cp |ss15407] siver |2,000,000] B gi’gi{g;' 12.9012.91 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[2,249,208,130.002,124,763,720.00}305,555,500.00|1BI1D 117129005
05 /Aol0% | op [es1s377|  siver  [2.000,000] B |95729797: 112.01]12.02 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[2,269,208,130.00|2,185,874,820.00}205,555,500.00|1BID 117129005
05729000 | o [es1sare|  siver  [2,000,000] B |9525/07 12.01]12.02 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[2,289,208,130.00|2,205,874,820.00f205,555,500.00|system
23{}5{2;' cp |ss1s512| siver  |2,000,000] B 23{}5{2; 12.92|12.93 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[2,309,208,130.00|2,266,985,920.00f205,555,500.00|system
gi’{ég{gz' cp |ss1s524]  silver |2,000,000] s gi’{}gfg; 12.9312.92 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[2,329,208,130.002,122,541,520.00f205,555,500.00|system
gi’{éi{gz' cp |ss1ss28]  silver [2,000,000] B gi’{ég{%' 12.92|12.93 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[2,349,208,130.00|2,306,985,920.00f205,555,500.00|system
05/16/07, | cp |gg144a1] siver |1,999,000] B8 [03/16797: |12 04|12.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|2,349,208,130.00|2,348,097,020.00]105,555,550.00 | System
15:35:47 13:15:26
22{;:{2; cp [ss14042|  silver 111,111] B 22{}5{2; 12.95[12.96 1,111,110.00 0.00 0.00 1,111,110.00|2,350,319,240.00|2,410,319,240.00|100,000,000.00 |System
2?%3{8; cp |ss14420] siver |2,000,000] B gilii/g; 12.94|12.95 20,000,000.00 0.00]| -5,600,000.00 14,400,000.00|2,364,719,240.00[2,404,719,240.00[100,000,000.00system
gg’{éi{g;' cp |ss16511] silver |2,000,000] B gg’/éilgz 12.03[12.94 20,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000,000.00[2,384,719,240.002,384,719,240.000.00 System
[Totals for settled trades: 2,390,269,240.00 0.00 |-5,600,000.00 |2,384,669,240.00
[Totals for the period: [50,000.00]2,390,269,240.00 0.00] -5,600,000.00[2,384,669,240.00
OPEN / FLOATING POSITIONS
Ticket Instrument Lot B/S Open Open Current G$P/L Commission Interest N$P/L User Reason
Date/Time
Total:: 0.00 0.00
Beginning Balance: 0.00 Ending Balance: 2,384,719,240.00
Total Gross $P/L from settled trades: 2,390,269,240.00 Total Gross $P/L from open positions: 0.00
Commission: 0.00 [Equity: |l2.384,719.240.00]
Interest: -5,600,000.00 Used Margin: 0.00
Deposit: 50,000.00 Usable Margin: 2,384,719,240.00
Withdrawal: 0.00
Adjustment: 0.00
Net D/W/A: 50,000.00
! . GCI Mini Forex Trading
Acct ID: 158587 Period: Month
Customer name: Test System From: 04/30/2007 16:58:00
Address: N Till: 05/16/2007 17:10:42
Trader (office & login): Main.IBID117.1BID117129005
ACCOUNT TRANSACTIONS !Slmple)
Date/Time |Type| Ticket | Instrument |Lot|B/S Datoe"/?r’i‘me open | Close | D/wW/A GSP/L Commission | Interest NSP/L Balance Equity | Used Margin User Reason
05/14/07, DP 50,000.00 50,000.00 |50,000.00 [0.00 1BID117129005
11:12:53
05/16/07, cp [ss13215 silver 100| s |05716/07. 13.10] 13.13 -3,000.00 0.00 0.00 -3,000.00}47,000.00  |47,000.00 [0.00 1BID117129005 cT
11:55:13 11:55:11
05/16/07, cp |es13218 silver 100| s [05/16/07. 13.11] 13.13 -2,000.00) 0.00 0.00 -2,000.0045,000.00 }45,000.00 [o0.00 IBID117129005 cT
11:57:13 11:55:16
05/16/07, cp |es13244 silver 100| s [05/18/07. 13.10| 13.13 -3,000.00) 0.00 0.00 -3,000.00[42,000.00 }42,000.00 [o0.00 IBID117129005 cT
11:57:25 11:57:23
05/16/07, cp |ss13254 silver 200| s [05/16/07. 13.09] 13.10 -2,000.00 0.00 0.00 -2,000.00}40,000.00  |40,000.00 [0.00 1BID117129005 cT
11:57:35 11:57:33
05/16/07, 05/16/07,
btinbdd cp |ss13258 silver soo| s [35720707 13.07| 13.13 -30,000.00) 0.00 0.00|  -30,000.00{10,000.00 10,000.00 fo.00 System Mc
05/16/07, 05/16/07,
et cp |ss13263 silver 100 s |32720707 13.10] 13.13 -3,000.00 0.00 0.00 -3,000.00}7,000.00  |7,000.00  [o0.00 1BID117129005 cT
05/16/07, 05/16/07,
btnbdd cp |ss13270 silver so| s |5raeror 13.07| 13.14 -3,500.00 0.00 0.00 -3,500.00}3,500.00  |3,500.00  [o.00 1BID117129005 cT
05/16/07, 05/16/07,
bt cp [ss13277 silver 10f s [57RE00 13.10| 13.13 -300.00 0.00 0.00 -300.00[3,200.00  [3,200.00  [o0.00 1BID117129005 cT
05/16/07, 05/16/07, }
el cp [ss13280 silver 20| s |07 13.10] 13.13 -600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00[2,600.00  [2,600.00 [0.00 1BID117129005 cT
05/16/07, 05/16/07, } B}
tenids cp |ss13287 silver 10f s [%372e707 13.10| 13.13 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00[2,300.00  [2,300.00 [0.00 1BID117129005 cT
05/16/07, 05/16/07, } B}
e cp [ss13290 silver 10f s [%372e00 13.10] 13.13 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00[2,000.00  [2,000.00 [0.00 1BID117129005 cT
05/16/07 05/16/07
' ' . . - . . . - . . . . 1BID11712 T
bteadhil cp |ss13203 silver 10| s [72007 13.10] 13.13 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00[1,700.00  [1,700.00  [0.00 9005 c
05/16/07 05/16/07
' ' . . - . . . - . . . . 1BID11712 T
ey cp [ss13207 silver 10| s [BAE07 13.11] 13.14 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00[1,400.00  [1,400.00 [0.00 9005 c
05/16/07 05/16/07
' ' . . - . . . - . . . . 1BID11712 T
pthachdd cp |ss13300 silver 10| s [B707 13.11] 13.14 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00[1,100.00  [1,100.00 [o0.00 9005 c
05/16/07 05/16/07
' ' . . - . 0.00 0.00 - . . . 1BID11712 T
bteachil cp |ss13305 silver 10| s [5720707 13.11] 13.14 300.00 300.00]800.00 500.00 0.00 9005 c
05/16/07, 05/16/07,
e cp [ss13313 silver s| s [Trreane 13.10] 13.13 -150.00 0.00 0.00 -150.00[650.00 650.00 0.00 1BID117129005 c|
05/16/07, 05/16/07,
11:59:28 CP |8813317 Silver 2 S 11:59:16 13.11 13.12 -20.00 0.00 0.00 -20.00|630.00 630.00 0.00 1BID117129005 CT
05/16/07, 05/16/07,
11:59:35 CP |8813324 Silver 2 S 11:59:32 13.11| 13.14 -60.00 0.00 0.00 -60.00|570.00 570.00 0.00 1BID117129005 CT
05/16/07, 05/16/07,
11:59:39 CP |8813328 Silver 1| s 11:59:38 13.11| 13.14 -30.00 0.00 0.00 -30.00|540.00 540.00 0.00 1BID117129005 CT
05/16/07, 05/16/07,
11:59:44 CP |8813335 Silver 1| s 11:59:42 13.10f 13.13 -30.00 0.00 0.00 -30.00|510.00 510.00 0.00 1BID117129005 CT
05/16/07, 05/16/07, 7 }
11:59:59 CP |8813341 Silver 1| s 11:59:48 13.07| 13.13 60.00| 0.00 0.00 60.00]450.00 450.00 0.00 1BID117129005 CT
05/16/07, 05/16/07,
12:01:52 CP |8813354 Silver 1| B 12:00:11 13.10f 13.10 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00)450.00 450.00 0.00 1BID117129005 CT
05/16/07 05/16/07
' ' . . . . . . . . . 1BID11712 T
bvbdl cp |ss13387 silver 1| s |5eeT 13.11] 13.10 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00]460.00 460.00 50.00 9005 c
05/16/07, 05/16/07,
12:08:38 CP |8813381 Silver 1| s 12:02:01 13.10| 13.09 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00}470.00 470.00 0.00 System L
05/16/07 05/16/07
' ' . . -20. . . -20. . 270. 100. 1BID11712 T
bpieds cp [ss13592 silver i s |50e07 12.08] 12.96 20.00) 0.00 0.00 20.00[450.00 0.00 00.00 9005 c
05/16/07, 05/16/07, ] B} B
pdbpdbdd cp |ss13489 silver 1| s |50507 13.07| 12.87 200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00]250.00 20.00 100.00 System Mc
05/16/07, 05/16/07, - - ]
pdbpdbdd cp |ss13571 silver i s |50507 13.03| 12.87 160.00) 0.00 0.00 160.00[90.00 20.00 50.00 System Mc
05/16/07, 05/16/07,
12:15:22 CP |8813600 Silver 1| B 12:14:55 12.98| 12.87 -110.00 0.00 0.00 -110.00}-20.00 -20.00 0.00 System MC
[Totals for settled trades: -50,020.00 0.00 0.00 -50,020.00
[Totals for the period: 50,000.00] _-50,020.00 0.00 0.00] _-50,020.00
OPEN / FLOATING POSITIONS
I Ticket | Instrument | Lot | B/S | open | open current G$P/L Commission | Interest NSP/L | User | Reason |
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Date/Time | | | | | |
[rotal:: | 0.00| | | 0.00| |
Beginning Balance: 0.00 Ending Balance: -20.00
Total Gross $P/L from settled trades: -50,020.00 Total Gross $P/L from open positions: 0.00
Commission: 0.00 [Equity: -20.00]
Interest: 0.00 Used Margin: 0.00
Deposit: 50,000.00 Usable Margin: -20.00
Withdrawal: 0.00
Adjustment: 0.00
Net D/W/A: 50,000.00
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